

FDCTech Rolls out Multi-Asset Platform Condor FX Pro 5.0

Irvine, CA: October 07, 2019, FDCTech, Inc. ("FDC" or the "Company," OTCQB: <u>FDCT</u>), a fintech company with a full suite of FX technology and business solutions, signed licensing agreements for Condor FX Pro 5.0 with 7 financial institutions before the official roll-out date.

FDCTech, a forex and CFDs trading technology provider, today revealed its newest offering for Forex and CFD trading platforms, Condor FX Pro 5.0. FDCTech's flagship product provides an institutional trading suite for professional clients with proprietary charting tools, advanced order types, level II pricing, and instant entry and execution.

Condor FX is fully integrated into a native back office, reporting, and management technology, as well as desktop GUI, webtrader, and mobile terminals.

FDC Founder and CEO Mitch Eaglstein said he expects Condor FX Pro 5.0 to be an alternative to Metatrader, adding that they already signed licensing agreements with seven financial institutions before the official roll-out date.

FDCTech, formerly known as Forex Development Corporation, has also completed API integration with one of the leading bridge and institutional liquidity providers, PrimeXM. This includes an ongoing partnership that works to foster low-latency processing of financial transactions, harnessing PrimeXM's proprietary order routing service, the XCore.

PrimeXM, in turn, offers through MetaTrader 5 Gateway low-latency connectivity to over 120 providers of forex and CFD liquidity. The Swiss-founded technology company is also a provider of FX bridge aggregation and institutional hosting solutions.

FDCTech, Inc.

FDCTech, Inc. ("FDC") formerly known as Forex Development Corporation is a US-based, fully integrated financial technology company. FDC delivers trading technology solutions to forex market participants looking to access the retail and institutional spot forex markets.

Contact Media Relations

FDCTech, Inc. info@fdctech.com www.fdctech.com +1 877-445-6047 200 Spectrum Drive, Suite 300, Irvine, CA, 92618